CAMS Ronde van Wymeswold | YBC x UON - General Classification - Official Results

Pos
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20

21

22

23

Rider

Ben Pease

Sebastian Garry

Toby Barnes

Oliver Hurdle

Edward Morgan

Josh Housley

James McKay

Gabriel Dellar

Alex Dowsett

Joshua Knowles

Dylan Hicks uz3
Max Krasinski Y23
Jenson Young

u23

James Hartley

Adam Duggleby MBE

Michael Chadwick
George Stephen u23
Damien Clayton
Oscar Hutchings
William Truelove
Tobias Bartlett

Dom Jackson

Alex Luhrs
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Team
Moonglu Race Team
HUUB BCC Race Team
Spectra Racing
StolenGoat Race Team
Spectra Racing
StolenGoat Race Team
Saint Piran
StolenGoat Race Team
CAMS
TAAP Kalas

Saint Piran

Cycling Sheffield

Spectra Racing

Cycling Sheffield

Addform-Vive Le Velo

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy
University of Nottingham Cycling Club
Le Col Race Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
THRIVA-SRCT

CAMS

Foran CT

Moonglu Race Team

Time



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

Rider

Matthew Leach

Monte Guerrini

Dean Watson

Bernard Galea

Andrew Nichols

Joe Howcroft

Alexander Foster

James Nicholson
Robin Mould
Jake Hales

Ben Mewes
Daniel McDermo
Caleb Pain Y23
Matthew Lock
Ross Lamb

Adam Kenway

u23

tt

Edward Clancy OBE

Cai Davies

Ryan Williams

uz23

Joseph Beckingsale

Harvey Stroh

Charlie Lacaille

James Bentley

Benjamin Bright

Matthew Ellis

Freddy Pett

u23

Team

Addform-Vive Le Velo

Le Col Race Team

Wold Top The Edge Pactimo

SPRNT

Team Lifting Gear Products

Private Member

Cycling Sheffield

Foran CT

Foran CT

Ride Revolution Coaching

Moonglu Race Team

Ride Revolution Coaching

Ride Revolution Coaching

TAAP Kalas

CAMS

HUUB BCC Race Team

CAMS

Richardsons Trek DAS

HUUB BCC Race Team

THRIVA-SRCT

TAAP Kalas

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Race Ride Fire

THRIVA-SRCT

THRIVA-SRCT

Wold Top The Edge Pactimo

Time



Pos

50

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

Rider

Timothy Lane i

David Brearley
Jack Hartley
Nicholas Tyrie

Luke Brennan Y23
Henry Foster
Steven Mayers
William Taylor
Matthew Lord Y23
Peter Cocker

Adam Robertson
Alexandar Richardson
Eugene Cross

Daniel Barnes
Matthew Houlberg
Tobias Edwards
William Perrett

Harry Macfarlane

Jacques Coates

Harry Paveley uz3

Jamie Gostick uz23

Matthew Brown Y23

George Cottrell uz3

Joshua Ravn
Junior

Oliver Sewell

Thomas Lee

Team

University of Nottingham Cycling Club

Addform-Vive Le Velo

Cycling Sheffield

Foran CT

HUUB BCC Race Team

Le Col Race Team

Le Col Race Team

Moonglu Race Team

Richardsons Trek DAS

Richardsons Trek DAS

Ride Revolution Coaching

Saint Piran

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Spectra Racing

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

Team Lifting Gear Products

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

TAAP Kalas

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

University of Nottingham Cycling Club

University of Nottingham Cycling Club

Wold Top The Edge Pactimo

Beeston Cycling Club

Sheffrec CC

Time
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